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AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.............. Yo = o Applicant................
Reference
4/09/2187/0 299389, 05/05/2009 LOWCA COTTAGE FARM, Lowca MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, MR M CARRUTHERS, G & I
522022 LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, LADYHALL, MILLOM CARRUTHERS & SON, LOWCA
CUMBRIA., REMOVE EXISTING COTTAGE FARM, LOWCA

CATTLE BUILDING AND ERECT
NEW, CATTLE BUILDING WITH
UNDERFLOOR SLURRY TANK

4/09/2188/0 297271, 05/05/2009 PLOT 1, FLEATHAM HOUSE, St Bees FLEATHAM HOUSE, HIGH
511825 ST BEES, CUMBRIA., HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES,
ERECTION OF DWELLING CUMBRIA.
HOUSE
4/09/2189/0 302279, 05/05/2009 11, SEA VIEW PLACE, Cleator Moor GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD., MR W BARRETT, 11 SEA VIEW
514649 CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., 64 MAIN STREET, PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,
TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA. CUMBRIA.

END OF TERRACE TO
PROVIDE, DOUBLE GARAGE
AND 2 BEDROOMS BALCONY TO
SIDE, BEDROOM AND FRONT

PORCH
4/09/2190/0 297382, 05/05/2009 WULSTON HALL, 139, QUEEN Whitehaven MR T GILHOOLEY, FLAT 4 MR T COAN, SECRETARY,
518058 STREET, WHITEHAVEN,, GOLDEN LION COURT, MARKET CATHOLIC MENS SOCIETY
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING PLACE, WHITEHAVEN CLUB, WULSTON HALL

CONSENT FOR SIGNAGE ON
FRONT OF, BUILDING

4/09/2191/0 296797, 06/05/2009 27, ENNERDALE TERRACE, whitehaven ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 MR G BRAGG, 27 ENNERDALE
516657 KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, ELTIZABETH CRESCENT, TERRACE, KELLS,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. WHITEHAVEN

KITCHEN/UTILITY/BEDROOM
BATHROOM, EXTENSION TO

THE SIDE
4/09/2192/0 304903, 06/05/2009 RALTRI, BARWISE ROW, Arlecdon and MR D SPEDDING, RALTRI,
518884 ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,, Frizington BARWISE ROW, ARLECDON

CUMBRIA., SINGLE BRICK
OUTBUILDING FOR GENERAL
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4/09/2193/0

4/09/2194/0

4/09/2195/0

4/09/2196/0

4/09/2197/0

4/09/2198/0

4/09/2199/0

304721,
518070

301776,
509485

297038,
511835

304863,
517969

302380,
503680

302588,
508549

306609,
499315

06/05/2009

07/05/2009

08/05/2009

08/05/2009

07/05/2009

08/05/2009

08/05/2009

STORAGE AND, A LOG STORE

LAND ADJACENT TO LINLEY

HOUSE, 7,, SKELSCEUGH
ROAD, WINDER, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., RESERVED

MATTERS APPLICATION TO
ERECT A DWELLING,, ACCESS
AND CAR PARKING

LOW THORNY FARM,

CARLETON, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., AGRICULTURAL
BUILDING

55, SEACROFT DRIVE, ST

BEES, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE
OF HOUSE

WINDER BROW FARM, WINDER,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION TO
PROVIDE CAR PORT WITH,
EXTENSION OVER & EXTERNAL
STAIRCASE

BRITISH NUCLEAR FUELS,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,,
CUMBRIA., INSTALL SIRENS
ON 16M HIGH COLUMNS IN 8
LOCATIONS, AROUND SITE

BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING WITH
OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION,
CAR PARKING & SERVICE
YARD

PINFOLD LODGE, DRIGG,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE
WITH ROOM ABOVE WINDOWS
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Arlecdon and
Frizington

St Johns Beckermet

St Bees

Lamplugh

St Bridgets
Beckermet

St Johns Beckermet

Drigg & Carleton
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

H & H BOWE LIMITED,
BORDERWAY, ROSEHILL,
CARLISLE

MARTIN CUTHELL LTD, 12
LONGCROFT, BRAITHWAITE,
KESWICK

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LTD, 2
CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

MRS L SAVAGE, LINDLEY
HOUSE, SKELSCEUGH ROAD,
WINDER

LOW THORNY
EGREMONT

MR P SHERWEN,
FARM, CARLETON,

MR D LAVERY, 55 SEACROFT
DRIVE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR S RICHARDSON, WINDER
BROW FARM, WINDER,
FRIZINGTON

SELLAFIELD LTD, MR W
POULSON, SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD

MR M THOMSON, BECKERMET
ESTATES LTD, WHINBANK
FARM, DISTINGTON

MR & MRS J CARNALL,
PINFOLD LODGE, DRIGG,
HOLMROOK
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TO, GABLE END AND ROOF

LIGHTS
4/09/2200/0 298584, 08/05/2009 65, SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, whitehaven MR D STUART, DUNCAN MR D NICHOLSON, 65
517121 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., STUART ARCHITECT, LOW SPRINGFIELD AVENUE,
REAR EXTENSION YARD, LESSON HALL WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

WIGTON, CA7 OEA
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