PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 04/05/2009 to 08/05/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Applicatio Reference	n. Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2187/	0 299389, 522022	05/05/2009	LOWCA COTTAGE FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REMOVE EXISTING CATTLE BUILDING AND ERECT NEW, CATTLE BUILDING WITH UNDERFLOOR SLURRY TANK	Lowca	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR M CARRUTHERS, G & I CARRUTHERS & SON, LOWCA COTTAGE FARM, LOWCA
4/09/2188/	0 297271, 511825	05/05/2009	PLOT 1, FLEATHAM HOUSE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF DWELLING HOUSE	St Bees		FLEATHAM HOUSE, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2189/	0 302279, 514649	05/05/2009	11, SEA VIEW PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO END OF TERRACE TO PROVIDE, DOUBLE GARAGE AND 2 BEDROOMS BALCONY TO SIDE, BEDROOM AND FRONT PORCH	Cleator Moor	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD., 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA.	MR W BARRETT, 11 SEA VIEW PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2190/	0 297382, 518058	05/05/2009	WULSTON HALL, 139, QUEEN STREET, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR SIGNAGE ON FRONT OF, BUILDING	Whitehaven	GOLDEN LION COURT, MARKET	MR T COAN, SECRETARY, CATHOLIC MENS SOCIETY CLUB, WULSTON HALL
4/09/2191/	0 296797, 516657	06/05/2009	27, ENNERDALE TERRACE, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY KITCHEN/UTILITY/BEDROOM BATHROOM, EXTENSION TO THE SIDE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR G BRAGG, 27 ENNERDALE TERRACE, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2192/	0 304903, 518884	06/05/2009	RALTRI, BARWISE ROW, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE BRICK OUTBUILDING FOR GENERAL	Arlecdon and Frizington		MR D SPEDDING, RALTRI, BARWISE ROW, ARLECDON

PA_RECD.TXT

STORAGE AND, A LOG STORE

4/09/2193/0	304721, 518070	06/05/2009	LAND ADJACENT TO LINLEY HOUSE, 7,, SKELSCEUGH ROAD, WINDER, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., RESERVED MATTERS APPLICATION TO ERECT A DWELLING,, ACCESS AND CAR PARKING	Arlecdon and Frizington	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MRS L SAVAGE, LINDLEY HOUSE, SKELSCEUGH ROAD, WINDER
4/09/2194/0	301776, 509485	07/05/2009	LOW THORNY FARM, CARLETON, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	St Johns Beckermet	H & H BOWE LIMITED, BORDERWAY, ROSEHILL, CARLISLE	MR P SHERWEN, LOW THORNY FARM, CARLETON, EGREMONT
4/09/2195/0	297038, 511835	08/05/2009	55, SEACROFT DRIVE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE OF HOUSE	St Bees		MR D LAVERY, 55 SEACROFT DRIVE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/09/2196/0	304863, 517969	08/05/2009	WINDER BROW FARM, WINDER, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO PROVIDE CAR PORT WITH, EXTENSION OVER & EXTERNAL STAIRCASE		MARTIN CUTHELL LTD, 12 LONGCROFT, BRAITHWAITE, KESWICK	MR S RICHARDSON, WINDER BROW FARM, WINDER, FRIZINGTON
4/09/2197/0	302380, 503680	07/05/2009	BRITISH NUCLEAR FUELS, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., INSTALL SIRENS ON 16M HIGH COLUMNS IN 8 LOCATIONS, AROUND SITE	St Bridgets Beckermet		SELLAFIELD LTD, MR W POULSON, SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD
4/09/2198/0	302588, 508549	08/05/2009	BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF INDUSTRIAL BUILDING WITH OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION, CAR PARKING & SERVICE YARD	St Johns Beckermet	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	MR M THOMSON, BECKERMET ESTATES LTD, WHINBANK FARM, DISTINGTON
4/09/2199/0	306609, 499315	08/05/2009	PINFOLD LODGE, DRIGG, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE WITH ROOM ABOVE WINDOWS	Drigg & Carleton Page 2		MR & MRS J CARNALL, PINFOLD LODGE, DRIGG, HOLMROOK

TO, GABLE END AND ROOF LIGHTS

4/09/2200/0 298584, 08/05/2009 65, SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, 517121 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION

Whitehaven

MR D STUART, DUNCAN STUART ARCHITECT, LOW YARD, LESSON HALL WIGTON, CA7 OEA MR D NICHOLSON, 65 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.